oreat food

good to go on an A road near you — new Coffee Tem_po!"‘
_ the roadside coffee shop that understands that just

hecause you want it fast, doesn’t mean you shouldn't

have it good...

From the milky sweet loveliness of a Vanilla Latte to a
Double Espresso strong enough to wake Elvis, every cup of
Coffee Tempo! ™ coffee is lovingly prepared just for you and
good to go in less than a minute — it’s easier on our staff if
they say their goodbyes quickly. . .

It's quick and easy to grab anything when you’re on the go
— hut why settle for anything less than Coffee Tempo! ™
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where to find us... .
AMESBURY CIRENCESTER MARKHAM MOOR NORTH
BANGOR COLSTERWORTH MARSTON MORETAINE
BARNSDALE BAR SOUTH DONCASTER MONMOUTH NORTH
BARTON MILLS SOUTH EAST HORNDON MONMOUTH SOUTH
BICESTER ELY NORTHOP HALL
CARDIFF GATE FONTWELL OSWESTRY

on the moye

When you've got an itch that coffee alone can't scratch
and your belly’s crying out for something more — eat!

OXFORD SHREWSBURY UTTOXETER
PODIMORE STONEY CROSS WARMINSTER
POPHAM SUTTON SCOTNEY SOUTH ~ WEST KNOYLE
RAINTON NORTH SUTTON SCOTNEY NORTH  WHIDDON DOWN
ROCHE

T scroll down to see
SAUGHALL

coffee tempo!
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Sandwiches deep enough to hide in

Crusty sticks and soft baguettes to make a haker blush
Savoury snacks and jacket potatoes

A deliciously sinful selection of cakes and pastries
Creamy ice cream milkshakes and dreamy ice creams

]

taster of our menu...



drooling on your keyhoard!

hot drinks

coffee tempo!

with chunks of Cadbury flake
& choc syrup

mocha
latte

cappuccino

tea
everyday, earl grey, herhal & fruit infusions

maple & pecan plait
yum yum doughnut
pain aux raisins
triple choc plait

Here’s just a sample of what you can expect
at coffee tempo!™. We didn’t think it was fair
to show you the full meny as you might start

small  regular

£210 £2.40

£2.00 £2.30
£1.70  £2.00
£1.70 £2.00
£1.40 £1.70

U

Growing a better future

Jackets, sandwiches
& crusty sticks

tuna mayo

cheese

chicken & hacon mayo
coleslaw

ham & cheese
mozzarella, tomato & basil
chicken tikka

bhacon

chicken & hacon
bt

tuna & cucumber
egg mayo & cress

ham salad

cheese salad :
chicken & bacon mayo with salad
tuna mayo salad

£3.65
£3.65
£4.65
£3.69

£3.80
£3.60
£3.80
£3.60

£3.00
£3.00
£2.20
£2.20

£3.60
£3.40
£3.60
£3.40
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ausage rolls, steak pasties, veggie
:nd al% sorts of other savoury loveliness

are haked fresh on the premises.



