# great food

on the move



we're good to go!

good to go on an A road near you — new Coffee Tempo!™
— the roadside coffee shop that understands that just because you want it fast, doesn't mean you shouldn't have it good...



### it's all about the coffee

From the milky sweet loveliness of a Vanilla Latte to a Double Espresso strong enough to wake Elvis, every cup of Coffee Tempo!™ coffee is lovingly prepared just for you and good to go in less than a minute — it's easier on our staff if they say their goodbyes quickly...

### great food — fast!

It's quick and easy to grab anything when you're on the go
— but why settle for anything less than Coffee Tempo!™

When you've got an itch that coffee alone can't scratch and your belly's crying out for something more — eat!

- Sandwiches deep enough to hide in
- Crusty sticks and soft baguettes to make a baker blush
- Savoury snacks and jacket potatoes
- A deliciously sinful selection of cakes and pastries
- Creamy ice cream milkshakes and dreamy ice creams

### where to find us...

AMESBURY

BANGOR

COLSTERWORTH

BARNSDALE BAR SOUTH

BARTON MILLS SOUTH

BICESTER

ELY

CARDIFF GATE

CIRENCESTER

BOUTH

COLSTERWORTH

COLSTERWORTH

DONCASTER

EAST HORNDON

BICESTER

ELY

#### YOU'LL FIND US AT THESE LITTLE CHEF

ILMINSTER	OXFORD
MARKHAM MOOR NORTH	PODIMORE
MARSTON MORETAINE	POPHAM
MONMOUTH NORTH	RAINTON NORTH
MONMOUTH SOUTH	ROCHE
NORTHOP HALL	SALTASH
OSWESTRY	SAUGHAU

SHREWSBURY	UTTOXETER
STONEY CROSS	WARMINSTER
SUTTON SCOTNEY SOUTH	WEST KNOYLE
SUTTON SCOTNEY NORTH	WHIDDON DOW

scroll down to see a taster of our menu...

## a tempting taster of

## tasty treats

Here's just a sample of what you can expect at coffee tempo!™. We didn't think it was fair to show you the full menu as you might start drooling on your keyboard!

### hot drinks

<b>coffee tempo!</b> with chunks of Cadbury flake & choc syrup	small £2.10	regular £2.40
mocha	£2.00	£2.30
latte	£1.70	£2.00
cappuccino	£1.70	£2.00
tea everyday, earl grey, herhal & fruit infusions	£1.40	£1.70





### sweet things

maple & pecan plait	£1.40
yum yum doughnut	£1.25
pain aux raisins	£1.20
triple choc plait	£1.40





acket potatoes	00.05
tuna mayo	£3.65
cheese	£3.65
chicken & bacon mayo	£4.65
coleslaw	£3.65
baguettes	
ham & cheese	£3.80
mozzarella, tomato & basil	£3.60
chicken tikka	£3.80
	£3.60
bacon	
sandwiches	
chicken & bacon	£3.00
blt	£3.00
tuna & cucumber	£2.20
egg mayo & cress	£2.20
crusty sticks	
ham salad	£3.60
cheese salad	£3.40
chicken & bacon mayo with salad	£3.60
tuna mayo salad	£3.40

### SAVOURIES available at selected sites

sausage rolls, steak pasties, veggie slices and all sorts of other savoury loveliness are baked fresh on the premises.